For further information please visit www.walkerfiltration.com
The SmartSep
Series separates oil
and water down to
the last drop as low
as 5 mg/m³
 � Cost Saving  Extended service periods and environmental compliance helps save money on frequent
upkeep and costly violations

Technical Specification
Model
Max capacity - Mild climate
without dryer & filters*
Max capacity - Mild
climate
with dryer & filters*
Dimensions
Service kit
model***
Depth Width Height Weight Connections
Nm³/hr l/s SCFM Nm³/hr l/s SCFM mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) kg lbs Condensate
inlet
Water
outlet
SSEP0032M 54 15 32 43 12 25 250 (10) 147 (6) 216 (9) 2.4 5.3 6mm (1/4")** 10mm (3/8")** -
SSEP0066M 113 31 66 90 25 53 250 (10) 147 (6) 216 (9) 3.0 6.6 6mm (1/4")** 10mm (3/8")** -
SSEP0132 225 63 132 180 50 106 390 (15) 278 (11) 428 (17) 7.5 16.5 2 x 1/2" 1/2" SSEPSK0132
SSEP0225 383 106 225 306 85 180 397 (16) 278 (11) 507 (20) 10.8 23.8 2 x 1/2" 1/2" SSEPSK0225
SSEP0450 765 213 450 612 170 360 490 (19) 396 (16) 576 (23) 17.4 38.4 2 x 1/2" 1/2" SSEPSK0450
SSEP0795 1350 375 795 1080 300 636 583 (23) 446 (18) 721 (28) 32.4 71.4 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK0795
SSEP1655 2813 781 1655 2250 625 1324 692 (27) 568 (22) 970 (38) 55.9 123.2 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK1655
SSEP3311 5625 1563 3311 4499 1250 2648 975 (38) 782 (31) 1000 (39) 115.0 253.5 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK3311
SSEP6621 11250 3125 6621 8998 2500 5296 2x 975 (38) 2x 782 (31) 2x1000 (39) 240.0 529.1 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK6621
Accessories
SSEPM1 Manifold for models SSEP0132 up to SSEP0450
SSEPM2 Manifold for models SSEP0795 up to SSEP6621
SSEPMBK1 Wall mounting kit (for sizes 54 Nm³/hr - 113 Nm³/hr)